
A_4,2km

Oldal 1

1 8101300 Gasztonyi Péter GKS 25:51:00
2 46031 Oszlovics Ádám 25:59:00 (+0:08)
3 7022177 Kőszegvári Tibor #2 KFK 26:48:00 (+0:57)
4 8353394 Gondár Károly SPA 27:11:00 (+1:20)
5 1414580 Józsa Balázs 27:21:00 (+1:30)
6 8000521 Zsebeházy Eszter SAS 29:02:00 (+3:11)
7 1414562 Kiss Bálint 29:40:00 (+3:49)
8 8088855 Szabó Endre 30:08:00 (+4:17)
9 5626 Tóth Zoltán 30:34:00 (+4:43)

10 8300958 Jankó Tamás HSE 30:50:00 (+4:59)
11 2025032 Trócsányi Zoltán SAS 31:36:00 (+5:45)
12 1200024 Levente Szabo 31:44:00 (+5:53)
13 8117733 Gabor Forrai 31:53:00 (+6:02)
14 2111510 Buzás Gyula FMT 31:56:00 (+6:05)
15 8111975 Vályi Gábor SPA 32:20:00 (+6:29)
16 8499966 Somlai Katalin SPA 33:02:00 (+7:11)
17 8150416 Demeter Zsolt DVT 33:34:00 (+7:43)
18 45376 Ludvig István MAF 34:43:00 (+8:52)

= 8448444 Gyimesi Zoltán #2 TTE 34:43:00 (+8:52)
20 9005283 Szebeli István 34:50:00 (+8:59)
21 8232761 Csilla Dömötör 35:04:00 (+9:13)
22 1419837 Bejczi Gábor KFK 35:56:00 (+10:05)
23 1429034 Kalnasi Zsolt 36:04:00 (+10:13)
24 8006507 Imola Barat 36:28:00 (+10:37)
25 8266266 Miklos Forrai 36:31:00 (+10:40)
26 2014514 Szepesi Imre 36:32:00 (+10:41)
27 7411902 Kaján László#2 FMT 37:14:00 (+11:23)
28 8499992 Miklos Mets 37:24:00 (+11:33)
29 8092967 Zoltan Mihaczi 37:57:00 (+12:06)
30 206235 Oláh Renata 38:10:00 (+12:19)
31 8645180 Jelinek István PSE 38:54:00 (+13:03)
32 8198010 Soltész Abigél MOM 39:36:00 (+13:45)
33 1200303 Lázár Tamara SAS 39:54:00 (+14:03)
34 1414577 Nagy Sólyom 40:54:00 (+15:03)
35 8447500 Bugár József SPA 41:00:00 (+15:09)
36 1414562 Kis Bernadett 41:45:00 (+15:54)
37 45375 Ludvig Ágnes MAF 42:18:00 (+16:27)
38 7700206 Lázár János SAS 42:19:00 (+16:28)
39 2140089 Karácsony Mária Katalin SIR 42:25:00 (+16:34)
40 1414563 Tóth Ilka 42:54:00 (+17:03)
41 332835 Ormay György KOS 45:31:00 (+19:40)
42 2072285 Andrási Lajos VHS 46:26:00 (+20:35)
43 8111103 Bugar Gergely 46:44:00 (+20:53)
44 46136 Herter László MAF 48:22:00 (+22:31)
45 505295 Hunyadi Károly PSE 49:26:00 (+23:35)
46 1414571 Tóth Ilka 50:51:00 (+25:00)
47 1414575 Mándi Ingrid 53:26:00 (+27:35)
48 8664643 Biró Aletta BEA 56:30:00 (+30:39)
49 347867 Nyakas Klára 57:39:00 (+31:48)
50 8247896 Ildikó Keszthelyi 61:37:00 (+35:46)
51 2022123 Mihaly Ormay 63:48:00 (+37:57)
52 1414585 Nagy Katya 72:17:00 (+46:26)

- 8111114 Szalóki Rezső GYO H



B_3km

Oldal 2

1 1395408 Nommik Heigo 16:57:00
2 8353394 Gondár Károly#2 SPA 19:10:00 (+2:13)
3 7022177 Kőszegvári Tibor KFK 19:13:00 (+2:16)
4 1414562 Kiss Bálint2 20:38:00 (+3:41)
5 2025032 Trócsányi Zoltán#2 SAS 21:22:00 (+4:25)
6 1414567 Horváth Ákos2 22:54:00 (+5:57)
7 8499966 Somlai Katalin#2 SPA 22:59:00 (+6:02)
8 8448444 Gyimesi Zoltán TTE 25:09:00 (+8:12)
9 8448972 Komoróczki András SAS 26:55:00

10 233629 Sándor László OSC 27:28:00 (+10:31)
11 1414558 Batar Cserna Zsolt 28:04:00 (+11:07)
12 332879 Kolláth Gábor SFC 28:56:00 (+11:59)
13 45435 Dömötörné Horváth Erzsébet SFC 29:40:00
14 8211090 Gasztonyiné Czinkóczki Zsuzsanna GKS 29:59:00 (+13:02)
15 1414587 Nagy Norbert 31:13:00 (+14:16)
16 332852 Orbán János SAS 33:28:00 (+16:31)
17 7512122 Balázsné Tóbiás Ildikó SAS 34:21:00 (+17:24)
18 45193 Nagy Zsolt 34:36:00 (+17:39)
19 222971 Hidvégi Attila PSE 34:52:00 (+17:55)
20 2066466 dr. Gombkötő Péter TTE 37:05:00 (+10:10)
21 1414564 Noszek Hanna#2 38:16:00 (+21:19)
22 45494 Nagy Gábor SAS 38:31:00 (+21:34)
23 1414573 Pabar Sándor 38:36:00 (+21:39)
24 2088260 Vida István SAS 39:30:00 (+22:33)
25 1414589 Miskolci Erzsébet 39:35:00 (+9:55)
26 45499 Benga Andrásné PVM 39:48:00 (+10:08)
27 8000935 Szabó Zsuzsanna SAS 40:19:00 (+23:22)
28 5625 Tóth Józsefné SAS 40:47:00 (+23:50)
29 332867 Nagy Albert SAS 42:03:00 (+25:06)
30 8664632 Hegedüs Ábel BEA 42:51:00 (+15:56)
31 1414564 Noszek Hanna 45:55:00 (+28:58)
32 1414576 Békési Eszter SIR 46:03:00 (+29:06)
33 1414585 Kecskeméti Manyi 47:27:00 (+30:30)
34 1414583 Kis Bernadett 47:29:00 (+30:32)
35 1414563 Boldog Nóra 47:30:00 (+30:33)
36 1000 Muszely Gyorgy 48:02:00 (+31:05)
37 45409 Radnóti Rezső SAS 52:39:00 (+35:42)

- 505247 Novotni Tiborné BBB H



C_2,3km

Oldal 3

1 8300958 Jankó Tamás #2 HSE 14:59:00
2 7411902 Kaján László FMT 20:05:00
3 232807 Hegedűs Béla SAS 21:47:00 (+1:42)
4 8627541 Tóth Vivien 26:47:00 (+11:48)
5 1414571 Szegedi Lilla 31:09:00 (+16:10)
6 1414558 Juhász Lili 33:10:00 (+18:11)
7 1414571 Juhász Martin 33:14:00 (+18:15)
8 45198 Kunecz Rózsa VHS 35:15:00 (+20:16)
9 1967841 Balázs József SAS 38:06:00 (+23:07)

10 1234156 Balázs Péter József SAS 38:07:00 (+23:08)
11 45441 Köblös József SAS 40:39:00 (+20:34)
12 1414553 Vekas Márta 41:48:00 (+26:49)
13 1414568 Nagy Szellő 42:22:00 (+27:23)
14 7675713 Fischer Mária TTE 61:20:00 (+46:21)

- 1414589 Miskolci Erzsébet #2 H
- 1414577 Békési Gergely H
- 9061216 Viktoria DemeterneDozsa H



D_1,4km

Oldal 4

1 8499992 Osvath Szabolcs 09:44:00
2 8211090 Gasztonyiné Czinkóczki Zsuzsanna#2 GKS 10:55:00 (+1:11)
3 8627541 Tóth Vivien#2 11:40:00 (+1:56)
4 1414562 Kasuba Hunor 12:27:00 (+2:43)
5 1414583 Tóth Ilka 12:42:00 (+2:58)
6 1414569 Tóth Hanna 12:58:00 (+3:14)
7 1414576 Mándi Ingrid SIR 13:25:00 (+3:41)
8 945 Bejczi Anna 15:02:00 (+5:18)
9 502366 Nagy Ádám 15:14:00 (+5:30)

10 1414564 Noszek Hanna#3 15:40:00 (+5:56)
11 448979 Grezner Bella FMT 18:21:00 (+8:37)
12 2111542 Juhász ÁGOTA TSE 20:37:00 (+10:53)
13 1414558 Tóth Balázs 23:00:00 (+13:16)
14 8197909 Kaszanitzky Viktória SAS 25:08:00 (+15:24)
15 1414576 Tóth Nóra SIR 26:48:00 (+17:04)
16 233677 Demeter Gyöngyvér 44:00:00 (+34:16)
17 45287 45287 44:48:00 (+35:04)
18 1414567 Kasuba Zsófi 59:28:00 (+49:44)
19 1414587 Tóth Hanna 59:29:00 (+49:45)
20 45365 Buncsik János PSE 74:38:00 (+64:54)
21 1414572 Nommik Lizi 183:17:00 (+173:33)
22 1414589 Hetenyi-uhd Felix 183:19:00 (+173:35)
23 1414585 Hetenyi-uhd Sonja 184:29:00 (+174:45)

- 1414552 Thirjung Viktor H
- 1414569 Wiesz Zombori Zsombor H



Férfi_A_4,2km

Oldal 5

25:51:00
1 8101300 Gasztonyi Péter GKS 25:51:00
2 46031 Oszlovics Ádám 25:59:00 (+0:08)
3 7022177 Kőszegvári Tibor #2 KFK 26:48:00 (+0:57)
4 8353394 Gondár Károly SPA 27:11:00 (+1:20)
5 1414580 Józsa Balázs 27:21:00 (+1:30)
6 1414562 Kiss Bálint 29:40:00 (+3:49)
7 8088855 Szabó Endre 30:08:00 (+4:17)
8 5626 Tóth Zoltán 30:34:00 (+4:43)
9 8300958 Jankó Tamás HSE 30:50:00 (+4:59)

10 2025032 Trócsányi Zoltán SAS 31:36:00 (+5:45)
11 1200024 Levente Szabo 31:44:00 (+5:53)
12 8117733 Forrai Gabor 31:53:00 (+6:02)
13 2111510 Buzás Gyula FMT 31:56:00 (+6:05)
14 8111975 Vályi Gábor SPA 32:20:00 (+6:29)
15 8150416 Demeter Zsolt DVT 33:34:00 (+7:43)
16 45376 Ludvig István MAF 34:43:00 (+8:52)

= 8448444 Gyimesi Zoltán #2 TTE 34:43:00 (+8:52)
18 9005283 Szebeli István 34:50:00 (+8:59)
19 1419837 Bejczi Gábor KFK 35:56:00 (+10:05)
20 1429034 Kalnasi Zsolt 36:04:00 (+10:13)
21 8266266 Forrai Miklos 36:31:00 (+10:40)
22 2014514 Szepesi Imre 36:32:00 (+10:41)
23 7411902 Kaján László#2 FMT 37:14:00 (+11:23)
24 8499992 Miklos Mets 37:24:00 (+11:33)
25 8092967 Mihaczi Zoltan 37:57:00 (+12:06)
26 8645180 Jelinek István PSE 38:54:00 (+13:03)
27 1414577 Nagy Sólyom 40:54:00 (+15:03)
28 8447500 Bugár József SPA 41:00:00 (+15:09)
29 7700206 Lázár János SAS 42:19:00 (+16:28)
30 332835 Ormay György KOS 45:31:00 (+19:40)
31 2072285 Andrási Lajos VHS 46:26:00 (+20:35)
32 8111103 Bugar Gergely 46:44:00 (+20:53)
33 46136 Herter László MAF 48:22:00 (+22:31)
34 505295 Hunyadi Károly PSE 49:26:00 (+23:35)
35 2022123 Mihaly Ormay 63:48:00 (+37:57)

- 8111114 Szalóki Rezső GYO H



Női_A_4,2km

Oldal 6

29:02:00
1 8000521 Zsebeházy Eszter SAS 29:02:00 00:00:00
2 8499966 Somlai Katalin SPA 33:02:00 04:00:00
3 8232761 Dömötör Csilla 35:04:00 06:02:00
4 8006507 Barat Imola 36:28:00 07:26:00
5 206235 Oláh Renata 38:10:00 09:08:00
6 8198010 Soltész Abigél MOM 39:36:00 10:34:00
7 1200303 Lázár Tamara SAS 39:54:00 10:52:00
8 1414562 Kis Bernadett 41:45:00 12:43:00
9 45375 Ludvig Ágnes MAF 42:18:00 13:16:00

10 2140089 Karácsony Mária Katalin SIR 42:25:00 13:23:00
11 1414563 Tóth Ilka 42:54:00 13:52:00
12 1414571 Tóth Ilka 50:51:00 21:49:00
13 1414575 Mándi Ingrid 53:26:00 00:24:00
14 8664643 Biró Aletta BEA 56:30:00 03:28:00
15 347867 Nyakas Klára 57:39:00 04:37:00
16 8247896 Keszthelyi Ildikó 61:37:00 08:35:00
17 1414585 Nagy Katya 72:17:00 19:15:00



Férfi_B_3km

Oldal 7

16:57:00
1 1395408 Nommik Heigo 16:57:00 00:00:00
2 8353394 Gondár Károly#2 SPA 19:10:00 02:13:00
3 7022177 Kőszegvári Tibor KFK 19:13:00 02:16:00
4 1414562 Kiss Bálint2 20:38:00 03:41:00
5 2025032 Trócsányi Zoltán#2 SAS 21:22:00 04:25:00
6 1414567 Horváth Ákos2 22:54:00 05:57:00
7 8448444 Gyimesi Zoltán TTE 25:09:00 08:12:00
8 8448972 Komoróczki András SAS 26:55:00 09:58:00
9 233629 Sándor László OSC 27:28:00 10:31:00

10 1414558 Batar Cserna Zsolt 28:04:00 11:07:00
11 332879 Kolláth Gábor SFC 28:56:00 11:59:00
12 1414587 Nagy Norbert 31:13:00 14:16:00
13 332852 Orbán János SAS 33:28:00 16:31:00
14 45193 Nagy Zsolt 34:36:00 17:39:00
15 222971 Hidvégi Attila PSE 34:52:00 17:55:00
16 2066466 dr. Gombkötő Péter TTE 37:05:00 20:08:00
17 45494 Nagy Gábor SAS 38:31:00 21:34:00
18 1414573 Pabar Sándor 38:36:00 21:39:00
19 2088260 Vida István SAS 39:30:00 22:33:00
20 332867 Nagy Albert SAS 42:03:00 01:06:00
21 8664632 Hegedüs Ábel BEA 42:51:00 01:54:00
22 1000 Muszely Gyorgy 48:02:00 07:05:00



Női_B_3km

Oldal 8

22:59:00
1 8499966 Somlai Katalin#2 SPA 22:59:00 00:00:00
2 45435 Dömötörné HorErzsébet SFC 29:40:00 06:41:00
3 8211090 Gasztonyiné CzZsuzsanna GKS 29:59:00 07:00:00
4 7512122 Balázsné TóbiIldikó SAS 34:21:00 11:22:00
5 1414564 Noszek Hanna#2 38:16:00 15:17:00
6 1414589 Miskolci Erzsébet 39:35:00 16:36:00
7 45499 Benga Andrásné PVM 39:48:00 16:49:00
8 8000935 Szabó Zsuzsanna SAS 40:19:00 17:20:00
9 5625 Tóth Józsefné SAS 40:47:00 17:48:00

10 1414564 Noszek Hanna 45:55:00 22:56:00
11 1414576 Békési Eszter SIR 46:03:00 23:04:00
12 1414585 Kecskeméti Manyi 47:27:00 00:28:00
13 1414583 Kis Bernadett 47:29:00 00:30:00
14 1414563 Boldog Nóra 47:30:00 00:31:00

- 505247 Novotni Tiborné BBB H



Férfi_C_2,3km

Oldal 9

14:59:00
1 8300958 Jankó Tamás #2 HSE 14:59:00 00:00:00
2 7411902 Kaján László FMT 20:05:00 05:06:00
3 232807 Hegedűs Béla SAS 21:47:00 06:48:00
4 1414571 Juhász Martin 33:14:00 18:15:00
5 1967841 Balázs József SAS 38:06:00 23:07:00
6 1234156 Balázs Péter József SAS 38:07:00 23:08:00
7 45441 Köblös József SAS 40:39:00 01:40:00

- 1414577 Békési Gergely H



Női_C_2,3km

Oldal 10

26:47:00
1 8627541 Tóth Vivien 26:47:00 00:00:00
2 1414571 Szegedi Lilla 31:09:00 04:22:00
3 1414558 Juhász Lili 33:10:00 06:23:00
4 45198 Kunecz Rózsa VHS 35:15:00 08:28:00
5 1414553 Vekas Márta 41:48:00 15:01:00
6 1414568 Nagy Szellő 42:22:00 15:35:00
7 7675713 Fischer Mária TTE 61:20:00 10:33:00

- 1414589 Miskolci Erzsébet #2 H
- 9061216 Viktoria DemeterneDozsa H



Férfi_D_1,4km

Oldal 11

09:44:00
1 8499992 Osvath Szabolcs 09:44:00 00:00:00
2 1414562 Kasuba Hunor 12:27:00 02:43:00
3 502366 Nagy Ádám 15:14:00 05:30:00
4 1414558 Tóth Balázs 23:00:00 13:16:00
5 45287 45287 44:48:00 11:04:00
6 45365 Buncsik János PSE 74:38:00 16:54:00

- 1414552 Thirjung Viktor H
- 1414569 Wiesz Zombori Zsombor H



Női_D_1,4km

Oldal 12

10:55:00
1 8211090 Gasztonyiné CzZsuzsanna#2 GKS 10:55:00 00:00:00
2 8627541 Tóth Vivien#2 11:40:00 00:45:00
3 1414583 Tóth Ilka 12:42:00 01:47:00
4 1414569 Tóth Hanna 12:58:00 02:03:00
5 1414576 Mándi Ingrid Sirályok 13:25:00 02:30:00
6 945 Bejczi Anna 15:02:00 04:07:00
7 1414564 Noszek Hanna#3 15:40:00 04:45:00
8 448979 Grezner Bella FMT 18:21:00 07:26:00
9 2111542 Juhász Ágota TSE 20:37:00 09:42:00

10 8197909 Kaszanitzky Viktória SAS 25:08:00 14:13:00
11 1414576 Tóth Nóra Sirályok 26:48:00 15:53:00
12 233677 Demeter Gyöngyvér 44:00:00 09:05:00
13 1414567 Kasuba Zsófi 59:28:00 00:33:00
14 1414587 Tóth Hanna 59:29:00 00:34:00
15 1414572 Nommik Lizi 183:17:00 04:22:00
16 1414589 Hetenyi-uhd Felix 183:19:00 04:24:00
17 1414585 Hetenyi-uhd Sonja 184:29:00 05:34:00
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